Data Sheet
ZJA3601/ZJA3619
8 nV/√Hz Noise, RRO, Precision Instrumentation Amplifier
Release B 1 www.zjwmicro.com
Features
 Gain set with one external resistor (Gain range 1 to 10,000)
 High CMRR: 105 dB min (G = 1, Grade B)
            95 dB min (G = 1, -40 ° C to +125 ° C, Grade B)

Data Sheet ZJA3601/ZJA3619
Release B  ZJW Microelectronics Ltd. All rights reserved  27
Ordering Guide
Model Package Orderable Device Temperature Range (° C) External Package
ZJA3601
SOIC-8 ZJA3601BSABT -40 to 125 Tube
SOIC-8 ZJA3601BSABR -40 to 125 13” reel
SOIC-8 ZJA3601ASABT -40 to 125 Tube
SOIC-8 ZJA3601ASABR -40 to 125 13” reel
MSOP-8 ZJA3601BUABT -40 to 125 Tube
MSOP-8 ZJA3601BUABR -40 to 125 13” reel
MSOP-8 ZJA3601AUABT -40 to 125 Tube
MSOP-8 ZJA3601AUABR -40 to 125 13” reel
ZJA3619
SOIC-8 ZJA3619BSABT -40 to 125 Tube
SOIC-8 ZJA3619BSABR -40 to 125 13” reel
SOIC-8 ZJA3619ASABT -40 to 125 Tube
SOIC-8 ZJA3619ASABR -40 to 125 13” reel
MSOP-8 ZJA3619BUABT -40 to 125 Tube
MSOP-8 ZJA3619BUABR -40 to 125 13” reel
MSOP-8 ZJA3619AUABT -40 to 125 Tube
MSOP-8 ZJA3619AUABR -40 to 125 13” reel
Orderable Device Explanation
ZJXXXXX  X  X  X  X  X  Q1
Q1: Automotive Grade
External Package: T = tube; R = reel
Temperature range: A = -40 ° C to 125 ° C Automotive Grade 1; B = -40 ° C to 125 ° C; E = -40 ° C to 85 ° C
Number of Pins: T = 6; A = 8; B = 10; D = 14; E = 16; P = 20
Package type: S = SOIC; U = MSOP, TSSOP, SOT; T = DFN, QFN
Grade: B grade is better than A grade
Base: R = Voltage reference; A = Amplifier; C = Data Converter; G = Switches and Multiplexers; M = Others
Data Sheet ZJA3601/ZJA3619
28  ZJW Microelectronics Ltd. All rights reserved  Release B
Related Parts
Part Number Description Comments